
 

                 ATVIRAS LIETUVOS WKF KARATĖ TURNYRAS         

„TIGRO TAURĖ 2025”  

KATA REZULTATAI/ RESULTS 

KATA Mergaitės/Girls U8 (6 – 7 m.)  9 Kyu  KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U8 (6 – 7 m.)  8 kyu KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U10 (8 – 9 m.)  9 KYU 

 

1.  Maelė Valuckytė (SKBT) 

2.  Sofija Oļšanska (RSSS) 

3.  Polina Alosina (Sakura) 

3  Milana Yarema (SKBT) 

 

1. Austėja Kalpokaitė (Oku) 

2. Elija Sinkevičiūtė ("Budo") 

 

1. Luka Martinkutė (SKBT) 

2. Sofija Oļšanska (RSSS) 

3. Olivija Rutkauskaitė (Oku) 

3 Deimantė Daugėlaitė ("Budo") 

 

KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U10 (8 – 9 m.)   8 kyu    KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U10 (8 – 9 m.)   OPEN KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U12 (10 – 11 m.)   8 kyu 

  

1. Karina Ņikonova (RSSS) 

2. Ugnė Gerikaitė (Danas) 

3. Elija Katkauskaitė ("Budo") 

3 Elija Venckutė (SKBT) 

 

 

1. Viltė Petkevičiūtė (Oku) 

2. Viktorija Šulniūtė ("Cunami") 

3. Austėja Norvaišaitė (RK) 

3 Gabrielė Šulniūtė ("Cunami") 

 

1. Luka Juškevičiūtė (Samurajus) 

2. Dija Linkevičiūtė ("Cunami") 

3. Jogailė Veidemanytė ("Cunami") 

3 Rugilė Vaitkutė (SKBT) 

 

KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U12 (10– 11 m.)   7 kyu    KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U12 (10 – 11 m.)   OPEN KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U14 (12 – 13 m.)  9- 8 kyu 

 

1. Deimantė Jasaitė (Žemaitis) 

2. Erika Gaile (Sakura) 

 

1. Valerija Kovalenko (Sakura) 

2. Rusnė Samukaitytė (ATIDE) 

3. Adele Vilcinska (Sakura) 

3 Saulė Dabrickaitė (Žemaitis) 

 

 

1. Jovilė Poviliūnaitė (ALFA) 

2. Paula Marcinkevičiūtė (Oku) 

 

KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U14 (12 – 13 m.)  7- 6 kyu KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U14 (12 – 13 m.)  OPEN KATA Mergaitės/Girls  U16 (14 – 15 m.)  OPEN 

 

1. Adele Vilcinska (Sakura) 

2. Anastasija Ceicane (Sakura) 

3. Laura Rapsa (Sakura) 

 

1. Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE) 

2. Saulė Dabrickaitė (Žemaitis) 

3. Dominyka Grigaitė (ALFA) 

3 Jelizaveta Subace (Sakura) 

 

1. Emilija Zagurskytė (ATIDE) 

2. Austėja Butavičiūtė (ATIDE) 

3. Ieva Krukovska (Sakura) 

3 Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE) 

 

KATA Berniukai/Boys U8 (6 – 7 m.)  9 Kyu KATA Berniukai/Boys U8 (6 – 7 m.)  8 kyu KATA Berniukai /Boys U10 (8 – 9 m.)  9 KYU 

 

1. Adas Jankauskas (ALFA) 

2. Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT) 

3. Dovydas Anglickas (Oku) 

3 Gabrielius Čepas (SKBT) 

 

1. Adrijus Dirvinis (RK) 

2. Augustas Cvetkovas ("Budo") 

3. Kajus Mockus (SKBT) 

3 Ąžuolas Žarskis (SKBT) 

 

 

 

1. Dominykas Dubinskas (Oku) 

2. Adomas Legis ("Cunami") 

3. Rokas Kuizinas (SKBT) 

3 Ainius Dabašinskas ("Budo") 



KATA Berniukai/Boys U10 (8 – 9 m.)   8 kyu    KATA Berniukai /Boys U10 (8 – 9 m.)   OPEN KATA Berniukai/Boys U12 (10– 11 m.)   9 kyu 

 

1. Motiejus Virketis (Danas) 

2. Maksims Ceicans (Sakura) 

3. Motiejus Vaičkus (Žemaitis) 

3 Jonas Greičius (Oku) 

 

 

1. Tomas Sokas (Oku) 

2. Motiejus Virketis (Danas) 

3. Nojus Povilauskas (RK) 

3 Faustas Petkevičius (Oku) 

 

1. Gustas Boreiša (SKBT) 

2. Artem Belousov (SKBT) 

KATA Berniukai/Boys  U12 (10 – 11 m.)   8 kyu KATA Berniukai/Boys U12 (10– 11 m.)   7 kyu    KATA Berniukai/Boys U12 (10 – 11 m.)   OPEN 

 

1. Jokūbas Virketis (Danas) 

2. Domas Ilskis (Danas) 

3. Benas Garlauskas ("Cunami") 

3 Aronas Grigas ("Budo") 

 

1. Kajus Našlėnas (Dojang) 

2. Faustas Bartkauskas (ALFA) 

3. Majus Štelemėkas (SKBT) 

3 Edas Šidlauskas (SKBT) 

 

1. Artjoms Kalokins (Sakura) 

2. Jokūbas Virketis (Danas) 

3. Jonas Tautkus (Dojang) 

3 Gabrielius Navickas (RK) 

 

KATA Berniukai/Boys U14 (12 – 13 m.)  9- 8 kyu KATA Berniukai/Boys U14 (12 – 13 m.)  7- 6 kyu KATA Berniukai/Boys U14 (12 – 13 m.)  OPEN    

 

1. Benas Martinkevičius ("Budo") 

2. Liucijus Paulauskas (Žemaitis) 

3. Tautvydas Rekus (Oku) 

 

 

1. Artjoms Kalokins (Sakura) 

2. Augustinas Kucharskis (Oku) 

3. Daniel Nedrya (RK) 

3 Jokūbas Dūda ("Cunami") 

 

 

1. Matias Lukoševičius (DojoKaunas) 

2. Kipras Bulkis ("Cunami") 

3. Domas Artamonovas (Danas) 

3 Dominykas Šiurna (ALFA) 

KATA Berniukai/Boys U16 (14 – 15 m.)  OPEN      

 

1. Matias Lukoševičius (DojoKaunas) 

2. Rokas Gasickas (SKBT) 

3. Artas Jankauskas (ALFA) 

3 Renars Gailis (Sakura) 

 

 

 

KUMITE REZULTATAI / RESULTS 

KUMITE Mergaitės / Girls U8 (6-7 m.) -28 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -32 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu -32 kg. 

 

1. Elija Sinkevičiūtė ("Budo") 

2. Austėja Kalpokaitė (Oku) 

3. Polina Alosina (Sakura) 

3 Paula Petkevičiūtė (FIGHT GANG) 

 

 

1. Olivija Rutkauskaitė (Oku) 

2. Elija Vilčinskaitė (SKBT) 

3. Luka Martinkutė (SKBT) 

3 Vasarė Šniuolytė (SKBT) 

 

 

1. Viltė Petkevičiūtė (Oku) 

2. Emanuelė Simelytė (RK) 

3. Diana Sireikytė (SKBT) 

3 Skaistė Augustytė (SKBT) 

 

KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu +32 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/ Girls U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu -40 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/ Girls U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu +40 kg. 

 

1. Elija Venckutė (SKBT) 

2. Austėja Norvaišaitė (RK) 

3. Gabrielė Šulniūtė ("Cunami") 

 

1. Rugilė Vaitkutė (SKBT) 

2. Emilija Djordjevic (SKBT) 

3. Jogailė Veidemanytė ("Cunami") 

3 Dija Linkevičiūtė ("Cunami") 

 

 

1. Gabrielė Televnaja (RK) 

2. Viktorija Sireikytė (SKBT) 

 



KUMITE Mergaitės/ Girls U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -40 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/ Girls U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu +40 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės / Girls U14 (12-13 m.) 9 - 7 kyu +47 kg. 

 

1. Izabelė Raižytė (FIGHT GANG) 

2. Valerija Kovalenko (Sakura) 

3. Roneta Balytė (SKBT) 

3 Austėja Rimkutė (SKBT) 

 

1. Julija Grigorjeva (Žemaitis) 

2. Deimantė Jasaitė (Žemaitis) 

3. Kotryna Petrusevičiūtė (FIGHT GANG) 

3 Augustė Lukaševičiūtė (ATIDE) 

 

 

1. Jovilė Poviliūnaitė (ALFA) 

2. Jelizaveta Subace (Sakura) 

3. Paula Marcinkevičiūtė (Oku) 

3 Santa Vasiliauskaitė (SKBT) 

KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu -47 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu +47 kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U16 (14-15 m.)  -54 kg. 

 

1. Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE) 

2. Anastasija Ceicane (Sakura) 

 

1. Urtė Kančiauskaitė (SKBT) 

2. Urtė Šlaustaitė (SKBT) 

3. Austėja Butkutė (ATIDE) 

3 Dominyka Grigaitė (ALFA) 

 

 

1. Emilija Zagurskytė (ATIDE) 

2. Austėja Butavičiūtė (ATIDE) 

3. Armanda Blovieščiūtė (SKBT) 

KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U16 (14-15 m.)  -61kg. KUMITE Mergaitės/Girls U16 (14-15 m.)  +61kg.  

  

1. Austėja Butkutė (ATIDE) 

2. Andrėja Butkutė (ATIDE) 

3. Mila Bakaitytė (DojoKaunas) 

3 Ieva Krukovska (Sakura) 

 

 

1. Urtė Šlaustaitė (SKBT) 

2. Urtė Kančiauskaitė (SKBT) 

3. Fausta Amšiejūtė (FIGHT GANG) 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U8 (6-7 m.)  -26 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U8 (6-7 m.)  -30 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U8 (6-7 m.)  +30 kg. 

 

1. David Skindzier (RK) 

2. Adrijus Dirvinis (RK) 

3. Dovydas Anglickas (Oku) 

3 Ąžuolas Žarskis (SKBT) 

 

 

1. Jokūbas Motiejus Jakštas ("Budo") 

2. Gabrielius Čepas (SKBT) 

3. Leonas Vasiliauskas (SKBT) 

3 Kajus Girinis (SKBT) 

 

 

1. Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT) 

2. Adas Jankauskas (ALFA) 

 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -32 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -36 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu +36 kg. 

 

1. Benas Armalas (DojoKaunas) 

2. Dominykas Dubinskas (Oku) 

3. Kajus Pukalskas ("Budo") 

3 Ainius Dabašinskas ("Budo") 

 

 

1. Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT) 

2. Dovydas Jarulis (RK) 

 

 

1.Alanas Pilipauskas (SKBT) 

2.Astijus Kandrotas ("Budo") 

 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.)  8 > kyu -28 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.)  8 > kyu -32 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.)  8 > kyu -36 kg. 

 

1. Laurynas Daukšys (FIGHT GANG) 

2. Rokas Maumevičius (DojoKaunas) 

3. Matas Maumevičius (DojoKaunas) 

3 Ramūnas Aleksejevas (DojoKaunas) 

 

 

1. Dilanas Burdukas (DojoKaunas) 

2. Domas Šidlauskas (RK) 

3. Jokūbas Leviška (RK) 

3 Jokūbas Kemzūra (Oku) 

 

1. Mantas Katkevičius (DojoKaunas) 

2. Benas Medvedevas (SKBT) 

3. Dominykas Grivickas (SKBT) 

3 Orijus Kraučenkovas (DojoKaunas) 

 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U10 (8-9 m.)  8 > kyu +36 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 9 - 8 kyu -35 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 9 - 8 kyu -42 kg. 

 

1. Kristupas Čapas (FIGHT GANG) 

2. Faustas Petkevičius (Oku) 

3. Matas Brilis (SKBT) 

3 Elijas Kuraitis (RK) 

 

1. Aronas Grigas ("Budo") 

2. Gustas Boreiša (SKBT) 

3. Jonas Garlauskas ("Cunami") 

3 Domas Burkauskas (RK) 

 

1. Emin Suleimanov (FIGHT GANG) 

2. Benas Garlauskas ("Cunami") 

3. Tomas Ilin (SKBT) 

3 Rokas Jaugelis (SKBT) 



 

 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 9 - 8 kyu +42 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -30 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -35 kg. 

 

1. Kajus Stankūnas (SKBT) 

2. Edvinas Jocas (SKBT) 

3. Jokūbas Šlaustas (SKBT) 

3 Artiom Gamov (RK) 

 

 

1. Martynas Limba (SKBT) 

2. Adomas Milis (Danas) 

3. Augustas Chmieliauskas (DojoKaunas) 

3 Laurynas Liubinas (DojoKaunas) 

 

1. Daugirdas Inokaitis (DojoKaunas) 

2. Mantas Katkevičius (DojoKaunas) 

3. Jokūnas Lešinskas (Oku) 

3 Eimantas Šimas (Oku) 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -42 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu +42 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 9 - 7 kyu -55 kg. 

 

1. Emin Suleimanov (FIGHT GANG) 

2. Tomas Sokas (Oku) 

3. Rapolas Urbietis (SKBT) 

3 Majus Štelemėkas (SKBT) 

 

  

1. Adrijus Tiukša (Oku) 

2. Algirdas Tenys (Danas) 

3. Karolis Vilimaitis ("Budo") 

3 Tadas Skerys (Danas) 

 

1. Danielius Kubilius ("Budo") 

2. Daniel Nedrya (RK) 

3. Tautvydas Rekus (Oku) 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 9 - 7 kyu +55 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu  -45 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu  -50 kg. 

 

1. Matas Sirutavičius (SKBT) 

2. Rapolas Martinaitis (SKBT) 

3. Jokūbas Dūda ("Cunami") 

 

  

1. Elvis Valkauskas (DojoKaunas) 

2. Gustas Zubavičius (Danas) 

3. Vilius Kulvinskis (Danas) 

3 Adomas Moroza ("Budo") 

 

 

1. Tadas Sokas (Oku) 

2. Domas Artamonovas (Danas) 

3. Domas Brazys (SKBT) 

3 Markas Lesnevskis (DojoKaunas) 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu  -55 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu  +55 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U16 (14-15 m.)  -52 kg. 

 

1. Matas Grišius (SKBT) 

2. Martynas Mockus (SKBT) 

3. Justas Pleikys (SKBT) 

3 Dominykas Šiurna (ALFA) 

 

 

1.   Emilijus Katkus (SKBT) 

2.   Arnas Valius (SKBT) 

3.   Edvinas Mankus ("Budo") 

 

1. Matas Grišius (SKBT) 

2. Tadas Sokas (Oku) 

KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U16 (14-15 m.)  -63 kg. KUMITE Berniukai/Boys U16 (14-15 m.)  -70 kg.  

 

1. Lukas Kazlauskas (ALFA) 

2. Justas Stankevičius (Oku) 

3. Linas Duoba (ALFA) 

3 Renars Gailis (Sakura) 

 

1.   Armandas Šamšonas (SKBT) 

2.   Aurimas Šimoliūnas (Kaminari) 

3.   Kiril Logvinenko (Kaminari) 

3    Tikhon Trubach (Kaminari) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


